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Exhaust Pipe Cutter Pliers
STOCK No.  99495      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559994953
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Cuts exhaust pipes up to 83mm diameter
•	 �15 steel cutting discs
•	 �90° turn enables 360° cut, ideal for use in confined spaces
•	 �PVC dipped handles for grip

DESCRIPTION

Exhaust pipe cutter pliers designed to cut single-wall pipes up to 83mm diameter. There are 15 steel cutting discs, and it takes just a 90 degree turn to 
make a complete cut, making this an ideal tool for working in confined spaces. Cutting oil is needed for effective use. Not to be used on stainless steel 
exhaust pipes.

CONTENTS

1 x Exhaust Pipe Cutting Pliers

SPECIFICATIONS

Length
Chain length
Handle length
Spread range
Cutting disc diameter

230mm
355mm
108mm
25-260mm
19mm


